PE5: 1922611-612
Class:1922611-612

725 Course no.

0130204W
0320205W
0420215W
0810103W
0810121W
2120106W
2110201W
0910201W
1900124W
1900127W
1900303W
8410002W
9110101W

PG : 1922621 &b HLBLTAE
Class:1922621  Major:Mechanical Engineering

P2 S Course no.

0130230W
0320205W
0420215W
05302010

0810121W
2120106W
2110201W
1900124wW
1900127W
1900303W
8410002W
9110101W

PE5: 1922631 Glk: HErLHFS5H S

Class:1922631 Major:International business

HRfEECourse no.

0810105W
0810107W
0950233W
0950232W
1900124W
1900127W
1900303W
8410002W

P 1922642 Bk HEHAEESHEA

Class: 1922642
P2 S Course no.

0810105W
0810107W
1610202W
1610203W
1610235W
1900124wW
1900127W
1900303W
2120106W
2110201W
9110101W
8410002W

Bl WATRBOHS TR

Major:Aircraft Design and Engineering

R4 Course

TREAF(EES) 1 (1)
BT SRR () (1)
Matlabv;

TRMEBUN (FE30)(3)
TRMMAR 5 (3E30) (2)
REEPIBE SIS (9632)(2)
REFPH(TE)(2)
TREZF ()
ZEEDES

POEWTHE (hg)

R B LE 5 Q)i R
5B ZE SR ()
THREIZR(HL)

B4 Course

Hik )%

TS PR (E) (1)
Matlab i

DI YN g =T L
TRMMA S (3E30)(2)

R EE B SLAG (5E50) (2)
KEER (F30)(2)
ZEEDUES

POEVTHE (hg)
R B LE 5 Q)i SR
5 B R 5F H (38X)
THREZR(HL)

B4 Course

R (330)(2)
AAERE SO T

] B 57 5 S FE (2930
FMZHT A (FEL)
ZREUE3
RERNGE )
P R 3
AR SFI ()

HEFIE R L B3 Ty Rl
KPR (FE30)(2)
REFYEL(HE0)(2)
TRENEZR(FEL)
fERERR SH (FE0)

Catalogue for Courses Available in 2023-2024-1
#VE: EHT2023-5-30 Note: Updated on May 30, 2023

Tolkgra: ALZE THE S84 2023-2024-1

Academic Year:2023-2024-1

Engineering Mechanics I(1)

Electrical and Electronic Technology
Matlab

Calculus for Engineering Sciences(3)
Calculus for Engineering Sciences(2)
Physics Experiment(2)

Physics (2)

Engineering Economics II
Comprehensive Chinese 3

Chinese listening and Speaking (Intermedia Level)
Critical Thinking and Creativity Science
Information Retrieval and Utilization
Engineering Training

Lk MU AR 24F: 2023-2024-1

Academic Year:2023-2024-1

Engineering Mechanics II(1)

Electrical and Electronic Technology
Matlab

Robot Design

Calculus for Engineering Sciences(2)
Physics Experiment(2)

Physics (2)

Comprehensive Chinese 3

Chinese listening and Speaking (Intermedia Level)
Critical Thinking and Creativity Science
Information Retrieval and Utilization
Engineering Training

Lleri: EEREHF ST 5 (PR %) 224 2023-2024-1

Academic Year:2023-2024-1

Calculus for business and Management Sciences(2)
Linear AlgeCra II

The Principle of International Trade
Macroeconomics

Comprehensive Chinese 3

Chinese listening and Speaking (Intermedia Level)
Critical Thinking and Creativity Science
Information Retrieval and Utilization

Ty NTRRE  Z4E: 2023-2024-1

Major:Artificial Intelligence Academic Year:2023-2024-1
B4 Course
AR (3E30) (2) Calculus(2)
ZeMEARE () 1T Linear AlgeCra II
HE A5 H (P30 Data Structure
Flm 4 R B (963C) | Data Structure Curriculum Design
B () Discrete Mathematics
ZEEDUES Comprehensive Chinese 3
POEWTBE (R0 Chinese listening and Speaking (Intermedia Level)

Critical Thinking and Creativity Science
Physics Experiment(2)

Physics (2)

Engineering Training

Information Retrieval and Utilization

i Hours

58
52
32
48
32
24
56
40
56
24
32
16
2}

20 Hours

42
52
32
32
32
24
56
56
24
32
16
2

2 Hours

48
40
48
48
56
24
32
16

2 Hours

48
40
64
2JE
56
56
24
32
24
56
2/
16

Z4rCredits

3.5
3
2
3
2
0.5
3.5
2.5
4
1.5
2
0.5
2

Z4yCredits

2.5
3
2
2
2
0.5
3.5
4
1.5
2
0.5
2

Z4yCredits

3
2.5
3
3
4
1.5
2
0.5

Z4yCredits

3
2.5
4
2
3.5
4
1.5
2
0.5
3.5
2
0.5

WRILR
Remark
C-SBB
C-SBB
0O-SD
C-GE
C-SBB
C-PAT
C-GE
0O-SD
C-GE
C-GE
O-GE
O-GE
C-PAT

WRIR
Remark
C-SBB
C-SBB
O-SD
O-PAT
O-GE
C-PAT
C-GE
C-GE
C-GE
O-GE
O-GE
C-PAT

WRIR
Remark
C-SBB
C-SBB
C-SBB
C-PAT
0O-SB
C-GE
C-GE

C-PAT
C-GE
C-PAT
O-GE



Catalogue for Courses Available in 2023-2024-1

#VE: EHT2023-5-30 Note: Updated on May 30, 2023
PEg: 1922651 Gk A TREAILAZDMCESSETTE  Blirm: B TEELLENM (RS SBRTTR) %4 2023-2024-1

Class:1922651 Major:Electriacal and Elecronica Engineering Academic Year:2023-2024-1

{2 E-Course no. R4 Course Z£MfHours = %4)Credits %ﬁfriﬁ
0320268W L (FE30) The Circuit 64 4 C-Pr
0420215W Matlabvi F Matlab 32 2 0-SD
0810121W TAMIA 4 (3530)(2) Calculus(2) 32 2 C-GE
2120106W JOEPIISC () (2) Physics Experiment(2) 24 0.5 C-PAT
2110201W KEYPE(H30)(2) Physics (2) 56 3.5 C-GE
0910201W TLREZRGTAE 1L (3E30) Engineering Economics II 40 2.5 O-GE
1900124W ZEEPUES Comprehensive Chinese 3 56 4 C-GE
1900127W DBV (Rg) Chinese listening and Speaking (Intermedia Level) 24 1.5 C-GE
1900303W e B4 S5 f)iE iRk Critical Thinking and Creativity Science 32 2 O-GE
8410002W 5 R R 5F A () Information Retrieval and Utilization 16 0.5 O-GE
9110101W TRENZR(FE L) Engineering Training 2 2 C-PAT



